
WJHSD Cyber Academy Teaching Staff

English…………………………………………………….Mrs. Naomi Beres - nberes@wjhsd.net

Spanish…………………………………………..Mr. Zachary Bonatesta - zbonatesta@wjhsd.net

Special Education K-12…………………....………………....Mrs. Patti Burks - pburks@wjhsd.net

Mathematics………………………….……………Mr. Andrew Capretto - acapretto@wjhsd.net

Biology and General Science………………………….Mrs. Kacey Carsone - kcarsone@wjhsd.net

Gifted Support K-6, Elementary and Intermediate….…Ms. Lauren Gazzam - lgazzam@wjhsd.net

Art………………………………………………...…Mr. Adam Gebhardt - agebhardt@wjhsd.net

Gifted Support 7-12 …………………………..…………….…Mr. Dan Giger - dgiger@wjhsd.net

Technology Education…………………………………..…...Mr. Ken Gruntz - kgruntz@wjhsd.net

Health and Physical Education………….……………..Mr. Dustin Guidash - dguidash@wjhsd.net

Business and Computers…………………………………..Mr. Robert Hasak - rhasak@wjhsd.net

Chemistry and Physics………………………………….Mrs. Heidi Karcher - hkarcher@wjhsd.net

French……………………………………………...Mrs. Kimberly Leopold - kleopold@wjhsd.net

Biology…………………………………………………..Mr. Brian McClain - bmcclain@wjhsd.net

Social Studies……………………………………………...Mrs. Lisa Sydeski - lsydeski@wjhsd.net

Elementary and Intermediate…....…...…………….......Mrs. Donna Connelly - dzang@wjhsd.net


